
WELL NAME: Speaker H COUNTY: Weld SPUD:
OPERATOR: Petroleum Energy Corp. STATE: Colorado P&A:
COMP ZONE: N/A API : 05-123-14111 GL:
LOCATION: 8N 61W S27 SE NE

SURFACE CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT:

COMMENTS:

PRODUCTION CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT: TOC:

COMMENTS:

PERFS: - PROD ZONE 1:

PERFS: -  ZONE 2:

PERFS: - ZONE 3:

PLUGGING REPORT

ZONE 1 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

2 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

3 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

RECOVERED: SIZE:

CMT 1: - COMMENT:

CMT 2: - COMMENT:

CMT 3: - COMMENT:

OTHER:

FORMATIONS:

NIOBRARA:

D SAND

J SAND

350 sx Regular Cement

610'

684

Cut off casing and welded on steel cap

0' 30' 10 sx cement

7234'

7,150'

7,082'

6,370'

25 sx cement684' 584'

584'

10/31/88
11/6/88
4,993'

610' 8.625'' 24.0

 

30

4'


